06/21/2011 16:
Image# 11931722015

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee |
T o I B |

5447 E Fifth St
A%DRESS(numberand street) | T T I

Suite 100 |
Check if different | I Y I I I N N I I SO B
than previously Tucson AZ 85711
reported. (ACC) I I A B A R R R A R LT | Il = S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00387316 3. ISTHIS NEW X AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(@) Quarterly Reports: Ron gr'ﬁﬂ'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) X General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on 11 02 2010 State of AZ
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 10 01 2010 through 10 13 2010
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Edward Miller
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Edward Miller Date 06 21 2011

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

31



Image# 11931722016 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Report Covering the Period: From:

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 261 0Y

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period .............. 1143.02

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 7142.76

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 8285.78

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 4526.76

8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 3759.02

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .....oo...... 0.00

17841.74

41496.15

59337.89

55578.87

3759.02

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 11931722017 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee
M M D D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2010 To: 10 13 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

14.
15.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........
(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(i) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (i)

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACs)
Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5)

. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccoeveeiiieiieniicee

. All Loans Received .........ccooeeeeuveeccineeene

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)
. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........cccceeevveeevcreeeennnen.

- Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....ccccoeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3)

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee..
Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

0.00
62.50

62.50

0.00

0.00

62.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7080.26

0.00

7080.26

7142.76

62.50

12157.64

12798.80
24956.44
0.00

0.00

24956.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.45

16539.26

0.00

16539.26

41496.15

24956.89

FE6AN026



Image# 11931722018

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

UE 1 AILED OUNINIARY FAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........cccceviniiiciinennn.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COoMMILEEES....veeeeeeieeceee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................
Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeieiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccoooviiciniiiiiciie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeeciieeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
o
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) -......... >»

Other Disbursements...........ccccceeveeieveeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou...

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

4526.76

4526.76

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4526.76

4526.76

2650.15

0.00

40913.72

43563.87

12015.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

556578.87

556578.87

FE6AN026



Image# 11931722019

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevevveiienennene

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveveriineeiereiieienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrerveiiinicninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

62.50

0.00

62.50

4526.76

0.00

4526.76

24956.44

0.00

24956.44

43563.87

0.00

43563.87

FE6AN026



Image# 11931722020

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 6/8

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A.  Arizona Department of Revenue

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 29009

Transaction ID: SB21B.10731
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM v
10 13 20

Y

0

—_<

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Phoenix AZ 85038
Purpose of Disbursement 113.00
Payroll Liabilities 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10732
B.  Arizona Department of Revenue Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.Q. Box 29009 10 13 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Phoenix AZ 85038
Purpose of Disbursement 180.00
Payroll Liabilities 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10727
C.  Compass Bank Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 2210 10 01 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Decatur AL 35699
Purpose of Disbursement 194.10
Merchant Services 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
487.10

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




Image# 11931722021

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 7/8

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10733
A.  Internal Revenue Service Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P O Box 7028 10 13 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
San Francisco CA 94120-7922
Purpose of Disbursement 2127.00
Payroll Liabilities 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10728
B. Leaf Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 644006 10 08 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Cincinnati OH 42464
Purpose of Disbursement 159.35
Equipment Rental 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.10734
C. SP 2 Prop Inc Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5447 E 5th St 10 01 2010
#100
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tucson AZ 85711
Purpose of Disbursement 1613.81
Rent 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 3900.16
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e 4387.26

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11931722022
SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X)

TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR
ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee

PAGE 8/8
FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Pima County Republ- M M|/ Db bl/lYy Y v v
ican Party Federal 10 02 2010 7080.26
Campaign Committee
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED
i) Total Administrative 7080.26
Transaction ID: H3.10726
ii) Generic Voter Drive
Transaction ID:
iii) Exempt Activities
Transaction ID:
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Identifier)
a) Transaction ID:
b) Transaction ID:
¢) Total Amount Transferred for Direct FUNdraising ............cccccvirieiiiineeicneneccceee
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or Event Identifier)
a) Transaction ID:
b) Transaction ID:
¢) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candidate Support ..........cccccoveecieiinenen.
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to Party (Made by PAC)
Transaction ID:

TOTAL This Period (Administrative)

TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising) .

TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities) ...

TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)
TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only to Party)

TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)

TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED

7080.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7080.26

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H3 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)



