FEC FORM 3X	AN	EPORT O ND DISBU Other Than A	JRSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING LA		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
Pima County Repul	Dican Party Fec	deral Campaign Cc	mmittee					
ADDRESS (number and	street)	447 E Fifth St						
Check if differ than previously reported. (ACC	ent L	Suite 100 					85711	-
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	₩	CITY 🛋		S	STATE	ZIPCOI	DE 🔺
C00387316			3. IS THIS REPOR		NEW N) <b>OR</b>	X AM (A)	/ENDED )	
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	Ports: Report(Q1) 5 Report(Q2) 5 Report(Q3) 1 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(b) Monthly Report Due On: (c) 12-Day <b>PRE</b> -Elec Report for (d) 30-Day <b>Post</b> -Ele Report for	the: Election on	)	12C) 0 2 2	Sep Oct :	in the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	reasurer _	Edward Miller	my knowledge	through and belief it is			2010	
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically		d Miller			ate 06		2011
NOTE : Submission of f	aise, erroneous	s, or incomplete info	ormation may s	ubject the pers	on signing this	s Report to the	FEC FOR	_
Use Only							(Rev. 12/20	

## SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
	I Campaign Committee	
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 <sup>Y Y Y</sup>		17841.74
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	1143.02	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	7142.76	41496.15
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	8285.78	59337.89
Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	4526.76	55578.87
Cash on Hand at Close of		
Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	3759.02	3759.02
Debts and Obligations owed TO		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
Debts and Obligations owed <b>BY</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
	<ul> <li>Write or Type Committee Name Pima County Republican Party Federal</li> <li>Report Covering the Period: From:</li> <li>(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 Y Y Y</li> <li>(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period</li></ul>	Write or Type Committee Name         Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee         Report Covering the Period:       From:         Image: I

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3 Write or Type Committee Name Pima County Republican Party Federal Campaign Committee м м 10 01 м м 10 1<sup>D</sup>3 D 2010 D 2010 To: Report Covering the Period: From: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date** 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 0.00 12157.64 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ..... 62.50 12798.80 (ii) Unitemized ..... (iii) TOTAL (add 62.50 24956.44 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... Other Political Committees (C) 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) ..... (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 62.50 24956.44 Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..... 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received ..... 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received ..... 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..... 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees ..... 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.00 0.45 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ..... 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 7080.26 16539.26 (from Schedule H3) ..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ...... 16539.26 7080.26 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 7142.76 41496.15 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..... 20. Total Federal Receipts 62.50 24956.89 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .....

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		orm 3X (Rev. 02/2003) of Disbursements			
	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
1.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal				
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	2650.15		
	(i) Federal Share				
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Other Federal Operating	4506.76	40010 70		
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures	4526.76	40913.72		
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	4526.76	43563.87		
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party				
2	Committees Contributions to	0.00	12015.00		
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
ŀ.	Independent Expenditure				
	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00		
ג.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00		
	(use Schedule F)				
<b>ð</b> .	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00		
7	Loans Made	0.00	0.00		
	Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00		
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
	<ul><li>(b) Political Party Committees</li><li>(c) Other Political Committees</li></ul>				
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 🕨		0.00		
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00		
).	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))				
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity				
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
	(I) Feueral Share				
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00		
	With Federal Funds				
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00		
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	1			
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	4526.76	55578.87		
2.	Total Federal Disbursements				
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)				
	from Line 31)	4526.76	55578.87		

## DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	62.50	24956.44
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	62.50	24956.44
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	4526.76	43563.87
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	4526.76	43563.87

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3 ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	NUMBER: y one) 22 22	_	PAGE 6/	8
Any Information copied from such Reports a	nd Statements may not be sold or used	d by any person f	28a 2	8b 280 of soliciting	contributio	30 Ins
or for commercial purposes, other than using NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Pima County Republican Party Fe	the name and address of any political					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction	-	1B.10731	
Arizona Department of Revenue     Mailing Address P.O. Box 29009			Date of Disk	D I 3	² ² 0 ỉ	0 Y
City Phoenix	State Zip Code AZ 85038		Amount of E	Each Disburs		· ·
Purpose of Disbursement Payroll Liabilities		001	L		113.0	00
		Category/ Type				
Office Sought: House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼					
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Arizona Department of Revenue			Transactior Date of Dist		1B.10732	2
Mailing Address P.O. Box 29009			10 <sup>′′</sup>	<sup>D</sup> 1 3 <sup>D</sup>	² ảo ỉ	0 <sup>Y</sup>
City Phoenix	State Zip Code AZ 85038		Amount of E	ach Disbur	sement this	s Period
Purpose of Disbursement Payroll Liabilities Candidate Name		001 Category/	L		180.0	00
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)	Туре				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Compass Bank			Transactior Date of Disk	oursement		
Mailing Address PO Box 2210			10 <sup>//</sup>	<sup>D</sup> 0 1	² 2°0 1	0 <sup>Y</sup>
City Decatur	State Zip Code AL 35699		Amount of E	Each Disburs		
Purpose of Disbursement Merchant Services	Merchant Services				194.	10
Candidate Name	Distance	Category/ Type				
Office Sought: House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼					
State: District:				• •		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	optional)	····· <b>Þ</b>			487.1	10
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nur	nber only)					

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		NE NUMBER: PAGE 7/8
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check) X 21b 27	only one) 22 23 24 25 2 28a 28b 28c 29
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name		d by any perso	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	······		
Pima County Republican Party Federal C	ampaign Committee		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Internal Revenue Service			Transaction ID: SB21B.10733 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address P O Box 7028			$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ 2 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ 2 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ 1 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ V \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ V \\ V \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ V \\ V \\ V \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V \\ V \\ V \\ V \\ V \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} V \\ V $
City San Francisco	State Zip Code CA 94120-7922		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Payroll Liabilities		001	2127.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
State: District:			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Leaf			Transaction ID: SB21B.10728 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 644006			$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} M \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y $
City Cincinnati	StateZip CodeOH42464		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Equipment Rental		001	159.35
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
SP 2 Prop Inc			Transaction ID: SB21B.10734 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 5447 E 5th St # 100			
City Tucson	StateZip CodeAZ85711		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Rent		001	1613.81
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate	Primary General		
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		3900.16

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

# SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X) TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

PAGE 8 / 8 FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Pima County Republican Party Federal Campai	ign Committee	
NAME OF ACCOUNT	DATE OF RECEIPT	TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Pima County Republ-	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 02 2010	7000.00
Pima County Republ- ican Party Federal Campaign Committee	10 02 2010	7080.26
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED		7000.00
i) Total Administrative		7080.26 Transaction ID: H3.10726
	Transaction ID. H3.10726	
ii) Generic Voter Drive	Transaction ID:	
		Transaction ID:
iii) Exempt Activities		
		Transaction ID:
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Iden	tifier)	
a)		Transaction ID:
a)		
		Tremenstion ID:
b)		Transaction ID:
c) Total Amount Transferred for Direct Fundrais	ing	
c) Total Amount Transiened for Direct Fundrais	II IQ	
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or E	Event Identifier)	
a)		Transaction ID:
b)		Transaction ID:
c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candid	late Support	
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to F	Party (Made by PAC)	
		Transaction ID:
TOTALS FC	OR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIN	VED
TOTAL This Period (Administrative)	7080.26	
TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)	0.00	7
TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)		00
		0.00
TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)		0.00
TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)		0.00
TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only	to Party)	0.00
	Γ	7080.26
TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)	L	

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H3 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)